773X
880X

Andrew Lee
Alex Fuller
Nicholas Ciling
Dustin Coyner
Jeremy Simmons
Manny Segura
Scott Decker
John Menzie
Daniel Mole
William Russell
Aleks Palacios
David Anthony
Mark Rhoades
Brad Morris

Kawasaki ZX-10R
Yamaha YZF-R1
Yamaha R1
Yamaha YZF-R1
Yamaha YZF-R1
Kawasaki ZX10R
Yamaha R1 M
BMW HP 2
Yamaha YZF-R1
Suzuki GSX-R750
Yamaha R1
Kawasaki ZX-10R
Kawasaki ZX-6R
Yamaha YZF-R1

11:00.458
11:00.614
11:03.543
11:04.094
11:19.759
11:27.691
11:28.404
01:57.766
00.000
00.000
00.000
00.000
00.000
00.000

2018/ SuperSport Open /20180120

01:49.514
01:49.129
01:49.797
01:49.650
01:51.498
01:53.660
01:53.772
01:57.766
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00

AN &N OO & & D

00.000
00.156
03.085
03.636
19.301
27.233
27.946
SL
7L
7L
7L
7L
7L
7L

00.000
00.156
02.929
00.551
15.665
07.932
00.713

SL

2L
00.000
00.000
00.000
00.000
00.000

20
16
13
11
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